

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-4	362	Version:	1	Name:	Board of Adjustment Appeal – Appl 12-12-3657 (4635 Granada Boulev	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	9/29	/2015			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	11/1	0/2015			Final action:	11/10/2015	
Enactment date:	11/1	0/2015			Enactment #:	2015-280	
Title:	Board of Adjustment Appeal - Application No. BA 12-12-3657 (4635 Granada Boulevard).						
	Mr. Leonardo L. Cornide, applicant, has filed an appeal to the Coral Gables City Commission from a decision of the Board of Adjustment at its regular meeting of Monday, September 14, 2015, wherein it denied a variance request as outlined under the applicant's proposal.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Signed Resolution 2015-280, 2. Signed Cover Memo.pdf, 3. Legal Ad - Notice of Appeal.pdf, 4. Notice of Public Hearing on Variance.pdf, 5. Application for Appeal from Board of Adjustment.pdf, 6. Transcript of May 4 Board of Adjustment Meeting, 7. Packet submitted to Board of Adjustment May 4, 2015, 8. Transcript of the September 14, 2015 Board of Adjustment Meeting.pdf, 9. Packet submitted to Board of Adjustment.pdf, 10. Letter informing applicant of the Board's Decision.pdf, 11. Log of Drawings.pdf, 12. Photos.pdf, 13. A-1 Cabana with new setback.pdf, 14. F-1, 15. Verbatim Transcript - CCMtg October 13 2015 - Agenda Item F-1 - Appeal - Leonarado L Cornide Applicant - Board of Adjustment, 16. Verbatim Transcript - CCMtg November 10 2015 - Agenda Item F-1 - Board of Adjustment Appeal - Application No. BA 12-12-3657						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
11/10/2015	1	City Com	mission		ad	opted by Resolution Number	Pass
10/13/2015	1	City Com	mission		CO	ntinued by Resolution Number	Pass

Board of Adjustment Appeal - Application No. BA 12-12-3657 (4635 Granada Boulevard).

Mr. Leonardo L. Cornide, applicant, has filed an appeal to the Coral Gables City Commission from a decision of the Board of Adjustment at its regular meeting of Monday, September 14, 2015, wherein it denied a variance request as outlined under the applicant's proposal.